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 Lisa Agrimonti, of Fredrikson & Byron, P.A., hereby certifies that on the 2nd day of July, 
2018, true and correct copies of the following documents were served electronically on the 
persons listed below: 
 

1. Applicants’ Post-Hearing Brief (Confidential Version); 

2. Applicants’ Recommended Permit Condition 40 and Proposed Findings of Fact 
65 (Confidential); 

3. Certificate of Service. 

 
Ms. Amanda Reiss 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
amanda.reiss@state.sd.us 

Ms. Kristen Edwards 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
Kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Mr. Darren Kearney 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
darren.kearney@state.sd.us 

Mr. Jon Thurber 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
jon.thurber@state.sd.us 

Mr. Mark Mauersberger - Representing: 
Dakota Range I, LLC and Dakota Range II, 
LLC 
Senior Development Manager 
Apex Clean Energy Holdings, LLC 
8665 Hudson Blvd. N, Ste. 110 
Lake Elmo, MN 55402 
mark.mauersberger@apexcleanenergy.com 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

EL18-003 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
APPLICATION BY DAKOTA RANGE 
I, LLC AND DAKOTA RANGE II, 
LLC FOR AN ENERGY FACILITY 
PERMIT IN GRANT COUNTY AND 
CODINGTON COUNTY, SOUTH 
DAKOTA, FOR THE DAKOTA 
RANGE WIND PROJECT 



- 2 - 

Mr. Scott Koziar - Representing: Dakota 
Range I, LLC and Dakota Range II, LLC 
Vice President of Development, West 
Apex Clean Energy Holdings, LLC 
8665 Hudson Blvd. N, Ste. 110 
Lake Elmo, MN 55402 
scott.koziar@apexcleanenergy.com 

Ms. Mollie Smith - Representing: Dakota 
Range I, LLC and Dakota Range II, LLC 
Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
200 S. 6th St., Ste. 4000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
msmith@fredlaw.com 
 

 
 
 
      /s/ Lisa Agrimonti     
      Lisa Agrimonti 
 
 


